
Kronen Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Calzeroni Simone (06/958) 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 12

Chiodo Andrea (06/816) 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 12

Mazzone Antonio (06/956) 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 0 4 6 4 11 4 8

Fiaschi Tiberio (06/1814) 4 8 4 2 4 1 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 2 4 2 4 8 0 0

Butteri Irene (06/950) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calzeroni Simone 06/958 36 78 2,17

Chiodo Andrea 06/816 36 75 2,08

Mazzone Antonio 06/956 40 60 1,50

Fiaschi Tiberio 06/1814 36 44 1,22

Butteri Irene 06/950 4 0 0,00

Fire Fox

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bindi Raffaele (06/545) 4 4 4 9 2 5 2 5 4 11 4 5 4 10 2 4 4 8 1 1

Mori Fabrizio (06/264) 2 1 2 6 2 3 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 9 2 3 4 11 4 7

Verticchio Marco (06/511) 2 0 4 7 4 8 4 9 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 9 2 4 3 9

Cutini Milo (06/509) 4 7 2 6 3 7 2 5 0 0 4 9 2 5 2 4 0 0 0 0

Lachi Marco (06/517) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 2 5 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0

Dini Samuele (06/515) 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alimoni Giancarlo (06/546) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 2 2 4 9

Chierici Gianluca (06/552) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bindi Raffaele 06/545 31 62 2,00

Mori Fabrizio 06/264 26 56 2,15

Verticchio Marco 06/511 27 52 1,93

Cutini Milo 06/509 19 43 2,26

Lachi Marco 06/517 20 41 2,05

Dini Samuele 06/515 14 25 1,79

Alimoni Giancarlo 06/546 16 23 1,44

Chierici Gianluca 06/552 7 5 0,71

Emmevu Graphic Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Santini Alessandro (06/498) 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 6

Bosna Luca (06/1364) 4 8 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 0 0 0

Coradeschi Andrea (06/481) 4 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0

Valli Matteo (06/493) 4 3 4 4 1 3 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 0

Detti Mauro (06/497) 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 2 4 0

Valli Mirko (06/494) 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Tinti Letizia (06/801) 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santini Alessandro 06/498 40 86 2,15

Bosna Luca 06/1364 24 35 1,46

Coradeschi Andrea 06/481 16 28 1,75

Valli Matteo 06/493 29 20 0,69

Detti Mauro 06/497 26 18 0,69

Valli Mirko 06/494 9 9 1,00

Tinti Letizia 06/801 12 3 0,25

Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zineddu Patrizio (06/947) 4 7 1 3 2 5 4 11 3 9 4 7 4 10 1 3 4 10 4 12

Talozzi Daniele (06/1468) 4 7 4 5 2 6 4 12 1 3 1 2 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 11

Graziotti Thomas (10/508) 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 12 2 4 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0

Natalizi Baldi Mirko (06/1469) 0 0 1 2 4 11 0 0 4 10 3 1 3 4 4 12 4 12 4 8

Ceccarelli Andrea (10/165) 4 10 3 7 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 6 1 3 3 9 0 0 0 0

Purpura Marco (06/501) 4 6 3 4 0 0 4 11 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zineddu Patrizio 06/947 31 77 2,48

Talozzi Daniele 06/1468 28 67 2,39

Graziotti Thomas 10/508 26 63 2,42

Natalizi Baldi Mirko 06/1469 27 60 2,22

Ceccarelli Andrea 10/165 23 57 2,48

Purpura Marco 06/501 25 53 2,12



Vicus Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ruggeri Pietro (06/963) 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 1 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 4

Coradeschi Mauro (06/939) 4 4 2 0 4 4 4 0 4 4 4 8 4 0 4 5 0 0 4 4

Cini Sergio (06/202) 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 3 3 4 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0

Mafucci Amintore (06/243) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 3 4 5

Ricciarini Andrea (06/242) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 4 1 2 3

Gambini Gianpiero (06/245) 2 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerri Mattia (06/037) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinelli Luciano (06/244) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggeri Pietro 06/963 40 63 1,57

Coradeschi Mauro 06/939 34 29 0,85

Cini Sergio 06/202 25 23 0,92

Mafucci Amintore 06/243 18 17 0,94

Ricciarini Andrea 06/242 13 8 0,62

Gambini Gianpiero 06/245 12 6 0,50

Guerri Mattia 06/037 4 3 0,75

Pinelli Luciano 06/244 14 2 0,14

Due Giugno Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Frequentini Simone (06/228) 4 7 4 8 4 0 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 0 4 6 4 9

D'Andria Alessandro (06/229) 4 8 4 3 4 3 4 1 4 3 2 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 6

Bellugi Andrea (06/1005) 4 9 4 5 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0

Grateni Maicol (06/226) 4 8 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0

Mantechi Nicholas (06/230) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2

Bonini Alessandro (06/227) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0

Bonini Valentina (06/225) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 0

Fabbri Stefano (06/2039) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frequentini Simone 06/228 40 54 1,35

D'Andria Alessandro 06/229 30 29 0,97

Bellugi Andrea 06/1005 24 27 1,12

Grateni Maicol 06/226 28 23 0,82

Mantechi Nicholas 06/230 8 7 0,88

Bonini Alessandro 06/227 13 4 0,31

Bonini Valentina 06/225 7 3 0,43

Fabbri Stefano 06/2039 6 2 0,33


